Name

Anderson, Rich
Anderson, Rudy
Barnes, Curtis
Deleon, Wally
Denby, Stephen
Devore, Mark
Dillard, Scott
Grote, David
Hawkins, George
Hill, Charles
Jones, Dakota
Kearney, Steve
Kelley, Kevin
Lewis, Arthur
Lowe, Toby
Manahl, James
Marquez, Joe
Mosley, Mike
Perez, Robert
Proffitt, Robert
Randall, Randy
Rodriguez, Jesse
Sanchez, David
Sworn, Willie
Valdez, Paul
Waters, Carl
Watson, Art

HTGA 2021-2022
Score Post Report - Cypress Lakes - Sat, May 14

Course / Tee

Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Reg - White - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18
Cypress Lakes Golf Club - Sr - Gold - All 18

CR/S/Par

71.8/131/72
71.8/131/72
71.8/131/72
71.8/131/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
71.8/131/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
71.8/131/72
70.2/123/72
71.8/131/72
71.8/131/72
71.8/131/72
71.8/131/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
71.8/131/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72
71.8/131/72
70.2/123/72
70.2/123/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

82
105
86
110
82
92
97
79
94
94
86
91
86
100
89
111
94
88
103
86
103
103
92
87
109
80
109

Score Type

Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition
Competition

Competition

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN
Posted to GHIN



